
WAKULLA GARDENS   BLOCK 21
LOTS 46 & 47       OR 1 P 321
OR 587 P 839     OR 599 P 578

RODGERS MELINDA M/RODGERS STEVE A JR
4932 WHISKEY RD
AIKEN, SC 29803

00-00-035-008-07736-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 10
8.00 1.25/

11/05/2018 RTTP
11/05/2018 RTTP 03/19/2018 RTTP

02/13/2023 FRLH 0.23 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

237,804
3,168
14,000

254,972
44,562

210,410
0

210,410
254,972

0

191,358

1011/0066 8/24/2016 WD Q I 01 112,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRAY CHARLES ODELL II

RODGERS MELINDA M &

0971/0190 5/21/2015 WD U I 12 89,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMERIS BANK

GRAY CHARLES ODELL 
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FR 5YR CK 2/13/23; PU/DEMO XFOB

2023 HX REMOVED COA OUT OF STATE NO H3 REPLY

SO H3 FLAG ENTERED UNDER NOTC

FWD ADDR ENTERED - DOESN'T MATCH SITE ADDR

20061587 SFD-CO 0 10/02/2006

HX Base Yr

206 ROCHELSIE RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,879 122.5000 145.47 273,338 2007 2010 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1536

BAS 1,536 100 2007 1,536 194,395

FGR 616 50 2007 308 38,980

FOP 104 30 2007 31 3,924

PTO 88 5 2007 4 506

2,344 1,879 237,804

BAS=[YR=2007] W48 PTO=[YR=2007] W11 S8 E11 N8$ S8
FGR=[YR=2007] W22 S28 E22 N28 $ S24 E8 FOP=[YR=2007] S8 E13
N8 W13 $ E40 N32$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 0 44 16 704.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2007 2007 3 67 2,830

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 0 0 0 84.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2007 2007 3 67 338

4 0605 PORT VINYL 0 0 6 6 36.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2019 AV 85 0

3,168

1 000100 C SFR 0 100.00 100.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 14,000


